Pyramides mathématiques
(Niveau moyen — 6 étages)
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Corrigé

Pyramides mathématiques
(Niveau moyen — 6 étages)

134 149
70 | 64 74 | 75
37 | 33 | 31 36 | 38 | 37
20 | 17 | 16 | 15 17 | 19 | 19 | 18
11 9 8 8 7 8 9 10 9 9
6 3 5 3 5 3 6 4 5
151 132
74 | 77 63 | 69
35 | 39 | 38 31 | 32 | 37
16 | 19 | 20 | 18 16 | 15 | 17 | 20
8 8 11 9 9 8 8 7 10 | 10
3 5 6 3 3 5 3 4 6
134 143
69 | 65 74 | 69
37 | 32 | 33 37 | 37 | 32
20 | 17 | 15 | 18 18 | 19 | 18 | 14
10 | 10 7 8 10 9 9 10 8 6
6 4 3 5 5 4 5] 5 3
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